IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY PARISH

SUPPLEMENT TO FOURTH QUARTER E.M. LIST

Sorry Everyone, please add the following date to your Fourth Quarter
Schedule:

Sunday, December 3, 2023 @
7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
Frank Klusek  Anne Roberts Marie Flemming

Antoinette Novak Mary Anne Kingloe Flemming

Sorry Everyone

Mary Anne




FOURTH QUARTER
EXTRAORDINARY MINISTER OF THE EUCHARIST
FOURTH QUARTER SCHEDULE
OCTOBER-NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2023

Saturday, C October 7, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 8, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Ann McElroy
MaryAnne K. King

Saturday, October 14, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 15, 2023 @
7:30 a.m,
Ray Delaney
Antoinette Novak

Saturday, October 21, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 22, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Frank Klusek
Antoinette Novak

Saturday, October 28, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, October 29, 2023 @

7:30 a.m

Ray Delaney

Ann McElroy

Saturday, November 4, 2023 @5:15 p.m.
Sunday, November 5, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Ray Delaney
Frank Klusek

Saturday, November 11, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.

Sunday, November 12, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Ann McElroy
Peter Caruso

Saturday, November 18, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m

Sunday, November 19, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Ray Delaney
Antoinette Novak

Paul Krier

9:30 a.m.
Debbie Bianco
Anne Roberts

Paul Hines
9:30 a.m.

Anne Roberts
Debbie Bianco

Sharon Cybularz

11:30 a.m.

Marie & Joe Flemming

Peter Caruso

11:30 a.m.
Mary Foley
Kathy Romano

Sharon & Chet Cybularz

9:30 a.m.
Anne Roberts
MaryAnne K. King

Paul Hines

9:30 a.m.
Debbie Bianco
Anne Roberts

Paul Krier

9:30 a.m.
Anne Roberts
Peter Caruso

Paul Hines
9:30 a.m.
Peter Caruso
Anne Roberts
Peter Caruso
9:30 a.m.

Anne Roberts
Peter Caruso

11:30 a.m.

Lorraine Bryson-Wood

Pat Nicastro
Peter Caruso

11:30 a.m.
Mary Foley
Kathy Romano

Peter Caruso

11:30 a.m.
Confirmation

Chet Cybularz

11:30 a.m.
Marie Flemming
Joe Flemming

Vacant

11:30 a.m.
Mary Foley
Kathy Romano




Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 23, 2023

9:00 Mass
Mary Foley

Saturday, November 25, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, November 26, 2023 @

7:30 a.m.

Frank Klusek

Ann McElroy

Paul Krier
Paul Hines
9:30 a.m.

Anne Roberts
Debbie Bianco

Peter Caruso

11:30a.m.
Lorraine Bryson-Wood
Pat Nicastro

All Saints Day, Vigil Mass @ 5:15 p.m. -Tuesday, October 31, 2023

Peter Caruso

All Saints Day - Wednesday, November 1, 2023 @

8:30 a.m.
Paul Krier
Debbie Bianco

Saturday, December 2, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, December 3, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.

Noon

Anne Roberts

7:30 p.m.

Lorraine BrysonWood Mary Foley

Pat Nicastro

Paul Hines

9:30 a.m.

Peter Caruso

Peter Caruso

11:30 a.m.

Immaculate Conception, Vigil Mass @ 5:15 p.m. - Thurs., Dec. 7, 2023

Paul Krier

Paul Hines

Immaculate Conception - Friday, December 8, 2023 @

8:30 a.m.
Peter Caruso
Debbie Bianco

Saturday, December 9, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, December 10, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Ray Delaney
Frank Klusek

Saturday, December 16, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, December 17, 2023@
7:30 a.m,
Antoinette Novak
Ray Delaney

Saturday, December 23, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.
Sunday, December 24, 2023 @
7:30 a.m.
Ann McElroy
MaryAnne K. King

Noon

7:30 p.m.

LorrianeBrysonWood Peter Caruso

Kathy Romano

Sharon & Chet Cybularz

9:30 a.m.
Anne Roberts
Debbie Bianco

Paul Hines

9:30 a.m.

Anne Roberts
Mary Anne K. King
Mary Anne K. King
9:30 a.m.

Anne Roberts
Debbie Bianco

11:30 a.m.
Lorraine Bryson-Wood
Kathy Romano

MaryAnne Kostic-King

11:30a.m.
Marie Flemming
Joe Flemming

Peter Caruso
11:30 a.m.

Pat Nicastro
Kathy Romano

Christmas Eve - Sunday, Decembber 24, 2023 @




4:00 p.m. 7:30 p.m,

Mary Foley Anne Roberts
Sharon & Chet Cybularz Peter Caruso
Paul Krier

Christmas Day - Monday, December 25, 2023 @

7:30 a.m, 9:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
Antoinette Novak Debbie Bianco Pat Nicastro
Frank Klusek MaryAnne K. King Kathy Romano

Saturday, December 30, 2023 @ 5:15 p.m.  Sharon & Chet Cybularz
Sunday, December 31, 2023 @
7:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:30a.m.
Ann McElroy Anne Roberts Mary Foley
Ray Delaney Debbie Bianco Lorraine Bryson-Wood




